daxyabTeT iHpopMaLiiiHO - aHATITHYHNX TEXHOJIOTIH Ta MEHEAKMEHTY

ILLB

ABciTigicekuii Muknta MuxaiimoBsug
Hynap Muknra ApreMoBHY
Pe3niuenko Kapina IOpiiBHa
Muponenko Onekcanap FOpiiioBuy
Bytupin IBan CepriiioBuu

Cusuenko Muxkunra /IMutpoBud
Ma3zuaunuko Muxaiino Bonogumuposud
Henucos Poman KocTsHTHHOBUY
Xamaza Auapiit OnexcanapoBUY
Cadonenko Biraniit BiramiiioBud
[Tonynsxosa Jlap' S IropiBaa
INonmy6omenko Pyciman Bomogumuposud

J3106a €rop Bonogumuporud

Pelituar

90.44
89.865
87.7
79.805
79.62
77.67
72.81
72.21
71.49
71.205
69.285
68.34

CTYJZICHTIB 3 KypCy
MIEPIIIOTO PiBHS BHINOI OCBITH
CHEIiaTbHOCTI / HATIPSAMY
"IlpuxiaaaHa mateMaTuka'"
ceMmecTp: BecHa 2023
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He po3paxoByeThesi  [[ITIM-20-1

JlomaTkoBa
iH(hopmaris

MICIIsE TEPMIHY



